CONSTANT CURRENT Strip Led	U
N
IT
EC
H
 D
IG
IT
AL
 M
ED
IA
 p
ro
fe
ss
io
na
l l
ig
ht
 s
ys
te
m
s
co
m
pa
ny
5730 LED
Strip Light
126 LED
5730 LED
Strip Light
70 LED
pr
of
es
si
on
al
 L
ED
 d
is
pl
ay
5730 Strip Led Light CONSTANT CURRENT series
5730 LED
Strip Light
128 LED
			UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA professional light systems company                MAIL_info@unitechdigitalmedia.com               WEB_www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
pr
of
es
si
on
al
 li
gh
t s
ys
te
m
s
5730 LED Strip Light
Model Picture
Color
Temperature Lumen Led/m IP LED Type W/m Voltage Size
5730 70Led
ORDER CODE: UNILS5730CC703/4
3000K
4000K
1500lm/m 70 Led/m 33/65/67/68 5730 15W/m DC 24V 10000x5mm
5730 126Led
ORDER CODE: UNILS5730CC1263/4
3000K
4000K
3000lm/m 126 Led/m 33/65/67/68 5730 30W/m DC 24V 10000x12mm
5730 128Led
ORDER CODE: UNILS5730CC1283/4
3000K
4000K
2189lm/m 128 Led/m 33/65/67/68 5730 15W/m DC 24V 7000x12mm
			UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA professional light systems company                MAIL_info@unitechdigitalmedia.com               WEB_www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
2835 LED
Strip Light
60 LED
2835 LED
Strip Light
120 LED
2835 Strip Led Light CONSTANT CURRENT series
2835 LED
Strip Light
128LED
			UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA professional light systems company                MAIL_info@unitechdigitalmedia.com               WEB_www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
pr
of
es
si
on
al
 li
gh
t s
ys
te
m
s
2835 LED Strip Light
Model Picture
Color
Temperature Lumen Led/m IP LED Type W/m Voltage Size
2835 60Led
ORDER CODE: UNILS2835CC602/3/4/6/R/G/B/Y/A
2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K
R/G/B/Y/A
22-24 lm/
LED 60 Led/m 20/65/67/68 2835 12W/m DC 24V 10000x10mm
2835 120Led
ORDER CODE: UNILS2835CC1203/4
3000K
4000K
1800lm/m 120 Led/m 33/65/67/68 2835 20W/m DC 24V 10000x10mm
2835 128Led
ORDER CODE: UNILS2835CC1283/4
3000K
4000K
1165lm/m 128 Led/m 33/65/67/68 2835 7.5W/m DC 24V 7000x12mm
			UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA professional light systems company                MAIL_info@unitechdigitalmedia.com               WEB_www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
5050 LED
Strip Light
60 LED
pr
of
es
si
on
al
 L
ED
 d
is
pl
ay
5050 Strip Led Light CONSTANT CURRENT series
5050 LED Strip Light
Model Picture
Color
Temperature Lumen Led/m IP LED Type W/m Voltage Size
5050 60Led
ORDER CODE: UNILS5050CC603/4
3000K
4000K
1100lm/m 60 Led/m 33/65/67/68 5050 14.4W/m DC 24V 15000x13.5mm
			UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA professional light systems company                MAIL_info@unitechdigitalmedia.com               WEB_www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
pr
of
es
si
on
al
 li
gh
t s
ys
te
m
s